
[bookmark: _GoBack]40th Batch - Pathology Lecture schedule 
( Re-scheduled excluding academic holiday on 15th December) 

11th Term (29.11.2021-18.02.2022)      
	Date


	Time
	Topic
	Lecturer

	01.12.2021 Wed
	3-4pm
	Male Genital Tract I
	Dr. TGL

	
	4-5pm
	Raised Intra Cranial Pressure
	Prof LM

	03.12.2021 Fri 
	1-2pm
	Male Genital Tract II
	Dr. TGL

	08.12.2021 Wed
	3-4pm
	Cerebrovascular Disorders I
	Prof. LM

	
	4-5pm
	Blood Groups
	Dr. CW / Dr. DH

	10.12.2021 Fri
	1-2pm
	Cerebrovascular Disorders II
	Prof. LM

	15.12.2021 Wed
	3-4pm
	Academic Holiday
	

	
	4-5pm
	
	

	17.12.2021 Fri
	1-2pm
	Cerebrovascular disorders
	Prof LM

	22.12.2021 Wed
	3-5 pm
	Swapped with Dept of Community Medicine
	

	24.12.2021 Fri
	1-2pm
	 PH
	

	27.12.2021 Mon
	1-4pm
	CKD-CIL
	All

	29.12.2021 Wed
	1-5pm
	CKD-CIL
	All

	30.12.2021 Thur
	1-3pm
	CKD CIL
	All

	31.12.2021 Fri
	1-2pm
	Swapped with Dept of Obst and Gyn
	

	05.01.2022 Wed
	3-4pm
	Tumors of the Central Nervous System I
	Prof. LM

	
	4-5pm
	Tumors of the Central Nervous System II
	Prof. LM

	07.01.2022 Fri
	1-2pm
	Infections of the Central Nervous System
	Prof LM

	12.01.2022 Wed 
	3-4pm
	Blood products
	Dr. CW / Dr. DH

	
	4-5pm
	Transfusion reactions
	Dr. CW / Dr. DH

	14.01.2022 Fri
	PH
	
	

	19.01.2022 Wed
	3-4pm
	Haemolytic Disease of the Newborn
	Dr. CW /Dr. DH

	
	4-5pm
	
	

	21.01.2022 Fri
	1-2pm
	
	

	26.01.2022 Wed
	3-4pm
	
	

	
	4-5pm
	
	

	28.01.2022 Fri 
	1-2pm
	
	

	02.02.2022 Wed
	3-4pm
	
	

	
	4-5pm
	
	

	04.02.2022 Fri
	PH
	
	

	09.02.2022 Wed
	3-4pm
	
	

	
	4-5pm
	
	

	11.02.2022 Fri
	1-2pm
	
	

	16.02.2022 Wed
	PH
	
	



Prof. LM  – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                             Dr. IL     - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka
Dr.CW     – Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                                  Dr. TGL - Dr. T.G. Liyanage      	             
Dr.KBR   - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam                                           Dr DH    - Dr Dilupa Hirimuthugoda
Dr. MB    - Madavi Baduraliyage

…………………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
13.12.2021





40th Batch
Pathology Practical Schedule

	

11th Term (29.11.2021 – 18.02.2021)                                                                              Monday1-3pm
Venue: TBD
	
Date
	
Time
	
Practical / Lecture
	
Lecturer

	29.11.2021
Mon
	1–3 pm

	Haematology 
	Dr. CW

	06.12.2021
Mon
	1–3 pm

	Male Genital Tract
	Dr TGL

	13.12.2021
Mon
	1–3 pm

	
	

	20.12.2021 Mon
	1–3 pm

	Liver Tutorial
	All

	27.12.2021
Mon
	1–3 pm

	CKD CIL
	All

	03.01.2022
Mon
	1–3 pm

	
	

	10.01.2022 Mon
	1–3 pm

	Renal Tutorial
	All


	17.01.2022
Mon
	1–3 pm

	PH
	

	24.01.2022 Mon
	1–3 pm

	CNS  Tutorial
	All

	31.01.2022 Mon
	1–3 pm

	Transfusion practical
	

	07.02.2022
Mon
	1–3 pm

	Haematology tutorial
	All

	14.02.2022 Mon
	1–3 pm

	
	



Prof. LM – Prof. L.K.B.Mudduwa                                                   Dr. IL     - Dr. I.L. Wickramanayaka
Dr.CW    – Dr. Chandana Wickramaratne                                        Dr. TGL - Dr. T.G. Liyanage      	             
Dr.DH     - Dr Dilupa Hirimuthugoda                                               Dr.KBR - Dr. Rojika Kariyawasam
  Dr MB     - Dr Madavi Baduraliyage


……………………………
Head/Department of Pathology
13.12.2021
